international hotel & tourism institute FEE STRUCTURE - MAY 2018

EAST AFRICAN CITIZENS & INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS



Creating the Professionals' Club

ihti seeks to provide hospitality and tourism training that meets the highest international standards. **ihti** will strive to mould its students into credible and respected professionals and place them in highly rewarding and progressive career paths.

www.ihti.net

Visit our website for application details or contact us through **info@ihti.net**



MAY 2018 FEES FOR EAST AFRICA CITIZENS

NEW BTEC HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA STUDENTS

International Culinary Arts & Hospitality Management

PAYMENT OF FEES IN ONE ANNUAL INSTALLMENT						
ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)	
Annual Fees	3,700.00	274.00	16.00	3,990.00	500.00	
Less: Discount (5%)	185.00	-	-	185.00	-	
Amount Payable	3,515.00	274.00	16.00	3,805.00	500.00	
PAYMENT OF FEES IN FULL TERMLY INSTALMENTS						
ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)	
First Term	1,850.00	274.00	16.00	2,140.00	500.00	
Second Term	1,850.00	-	-	1,850.00	-	
PAYMENT OF FEES IN SPLIT TERMLY BASED INSTALLMENTS						
ITEM	TUITION (Kshs)	ATTIRE (Kshs)	INSURANCE (Kshs)	TOTAL (Kshs)	BTEC (B. Pounds)	
First Installment	925.00	274.00	16.00	1,215.00	500.00	
Second Instalment	508.75	-	-	508.75	-	
Third Instalment	508.75	-	-	508.75	-	

CONTINUING BTEC HND STUDENTS

International Culinary Arts & Hospitality Management

PAYMENT OF FEES IN ONE ANNUAL INSTALLMENT						
ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)	
Annual Fees	3,700.00	-	16.00	3,716.00	50.00	
Less: Discount (5%)	185.00	-	-	185.00	-	
Amount Payable	3,515.00	-	16.00	3,531.00	50.00	
PAYMENT OF FEES IN FULL TERMLY INSTALMENTS						
ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)	
First Term	1,850.00	-	16.00	1,866.00	50.00	
Second Term	1,850.00	-	-	1,850.00	-	
	PAYMENT OF	FEES IN SPLIT T	ERMLY BASED INSTA	ALLMENTS		
ITEM	TUITION (Kshs)	ATTIRE (Kshs)	INSURANCE (Kshs)	TOTAL (Kshs)	BTEC (B. Pounds)	
First Installment	925.00	-	16.00	941.00	50.00	
Second Instalment	508.75	-	-	508.75	-	
Third Instalment	508.75	-	-	508.75	-	

MAY 2018 FEES FOR EAST AFRICA CITIZENS

AHLEI FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT STUDENTS

PAYMENT OF FEES IN ONE ANNUAL INSTALLMENT						
ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	AHLEI FEES (\$)	
Annual Fees	3,080.00	274.00	16.00	3,370.00	375.00	
Less: Discount (5%)	154.00	-	-	-	-	
Amount Payable	2,926.00	274.00	16.00	3,216.00	375.00	
PAYMENT OF FEES IN FULL TERMLY INSTALLMENTS						
ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	AHLEI FEES (\$)	
First Term	1,540.00	274.00	16.00	1,830.00	375.00	
Second Term	1,540.00	-	-	1,540.00	-	
PAYMENT OF FEES IN SPLIT TERMLY BASED INSTALLMENTS						
ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	AHLEI FEES (\$)	
First Installment	770.00	274.00	16.00	1,060.00	375.00	
Second Instalment	423.50	-	-	423.50	-	
Third Instalment	423.50		-	423.50		

NEW BTEC HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA STUDENTS

International Culinary Arts & Hospitality Management

DAVMENIT	OF FEEC IN	LONE AND	NUAI INSTA	LIMENIT
PAYMENI	CIE EEES III	I CIMP AINI	NUAI INSIA	

ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)
Annual Fees	4,030.00	274.00	16.00	4,320.00	500.00
Less: Discount (5%)	201.50	-	-	201.50	-
Amount Payable	3,828.50	274.00	16.00	4,118.50	500.00

PAYMENT OF FEES IN FULL TERMLY INSTALLMENTS

ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)
First Term	2,015.00	274.00	16.00	2,305.00	500.00
Second Term	2,015.00	-	-	2,015.00	-

CONTINUING BTEC HND STUDENTS

International Culinary Arts & Hospitality Management

PAYMENT OF FEES IN ONE ANNUAL INSTALLMENT

ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)
Annual Fees	4,030.00	-	16.00	4,046.00	50.00
Less: Discount (5%)	201.50	-	-	201.50	-
Amount Payable	3,828.50	-	16.00	3,844.50	50.00

PAYMENT OF FEES IN FULL TERMLY INSTALLMENTS

ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	BTEC (B. Pounds)
First Term	2,015.00	-	16.00	2,031.00	50.00
Second Term	2,015.00	-	-	2,015.00	-

AHLEI FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT STUDENTS

PAYMENT OF FEES IN ONE ANNUAL INSTALLMENT

ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	AHLEI FEES (\$)
Annual Fees	3,350.00	274.00	16.00	3,640.00	375.00
Less: Discount (5%)	167.50	-	-	167.50	-
Amount Payable	3,182.50	274.00	16.00	3,472.50	375.00

PAYMENT OF FEES IN FULL TERMLY INSTALLMENTS

ITEM	TUITION (USD)	ATTIRE (USD)	INSURANCE (USD)	TOTAL (USD)	AHLEI FEES (\$)
First Term	1,675.00	274.00	16.00	1,965.00	375.00
Second Term	1,675.00	-	-	1,675.00	-